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NOSSP  
INTER SCHOOL EVENTS 

2022 2023
DATE & TIME EVENT VENUE YEAR 

Thursday 29th September 
10.00-12.15 

Cross Country Competition WPA 3,4,5,6 

Thursday 13th October  
9.45-2.00 

Tag Rugby Competition  Banbury Rugby 
Club 

5/6  

Thursday 3rd November  
10.00-11.45 

Teamwork Orienteering Festival WPA 5/6 

Thursday 17th November  
9.45-12.00 

Football Competition WPA 5/6 

Friday 25th November 
10.00-12.00 

NOSSP Cross Country Finals  Sibford School 3,4,5,6 
Qualifiers 

Thursday 1st December  
9.45-12.00 

Handball Competition WPA 3/4  

Thursday 19th January 
9.30-12.30 

Sports Hall Athletics Competition WPA 5/6 

Thursday 9th February  
9.30-12.30 

Sports Hall Athletics Competition WPA 3/4 

Thursday 16th March 
9.45-12.15 

Football Competition WPA 3/4 

Thursday 30th March  
9.45-12.00 

Open Netball Finals  WPA 5/6  

Thursday 20th April 
10.00-12.00 

Fun, Active & Nurturing (FAN) Festival  WPA 3/4 

Thursday 4th May 
10.00-11.45 

Multi Skills Festival WPA 2 

Thursday 18th May  
9.30-2.00 

Cricket Competition Banbury CC 5/6 

Thursday 15th June 
9.30-12.30 

Quadkids Competition WPA 3/4 & 5/6 
 

Thursday 22nd June 
10.00-11.45 

Multi Skills Festival WPA 1 

Thursday 6th July  
Time TBC 

Open Tennis Finals  Warriner 5/6  

Thursday 13th July  
10.00-12.00 

Summer Games Festival  
Extended Transition Festival 

WPA 3/4/5/6 
6 
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